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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Cory Hayden            M30-39        1/49    5:04       25:20
2     Bennett Naden          M20-29        1/20    5:19       26:32
3     Jeffrey Butterworth    M20-29        2/20    5:40       28:20
4     Scottie Cross          M30-39        2/49    5:41       28:25
5     Blake Becker           M30-39        3/49    5:57       29:43
6     Jesse Perkins          M30-39        4/49    6:02       30:08
7     Russell Schlager       M50-59        1/52    6:07       30:32
8     Billy Kewer            M20-29        3/20    6:10       30:46
9     Nelson Auner           M20-29        4/20    6:12       30:58
10    Dustin Leutenegger     M30-39        5/49    6:16       31:18
11    Jadrien Deibler        M30-39        6/49    6:17       31:21
12    Nate Keiser            M30-39        7/49    6:17       31:25
13    Steven Anderson        M20-29        5/20    6:20       31:36
14    Clayton (chump) Griess M30-39        8/49    6:22       31:48
15    Tom Leverton           M30-39        9/49    6:22       31:49
16    Chad McMahon           M40-49        1/71    6:27       32:14
17    Jaxon Todd             M13-19         1/9    6:30       32:28
18    Nick Baumann           M13-19         2/9    6:30       32:29
19    Joe Reda               M60-69        1/17    6:32       32:37
20    Mitchell King          M20-29        6/20    6:35       32:53
21    Brandon W See Timer                   0/0    6:37       33:02
22    Robert Johnson         M40-49        2/71    6:39       33:15
23    Garett Sillanpaa       M40-49        3/71    6:40       33:17
24    Rob Matthew            M40-49        4/71    6:40       33:19
25    Matthew Stemrich       M20-29        7/20    6:43       33:33
26    Ira Simpson            M30-39       10/49    6:46       33:50
27    Ken Schweiger          M50-59        2/52    6:47       33:52
28    Benjamin Freeman       M20-29        8/20    6:48       33:59
29    Shannon Audretsch      F30-39        1/71    6:49       34:04
30    Scott Jones            M40-49        5/71    6:52       34:17
31    Adam Stevenson         M30-39       11/49    6:53       34:24
32    Jason Dorgan           M40-49        6/71    6:57       34:43
33    Jeff Durbin            M50-59        3/52    6:59       34:55
34    Andrew Maizel          M30-39       12/49    7:01       35:04
35    Van Hilleshiem         M40-49        7/71    7:03       35:14
36    Tim Becker             M60-69        2/17    7:03       35:15
37    Jenelle Glasbrenner    F40-49        1/70    7:04       35:18
38    Daniel Prevenas        M50-59        4/52    7:06       35:27
39    Christopher Solomon    M30-39       13/49    7:07       35:34
40    Mary Daly              F20-29        1/47    7:09       35:43
41    Andy Craven            M30-39       14/49    7:09       35:45
42    Grace Ingham           F13-19        1/10    7:10       35:49
43    Heather Schultz        F30-39        2/71    7:11       35:51
44    Pa Daly                M60-69        3/17    7:11       35:53
45    Jeff Bowe              M40-49        8/71    7:12       35:57
46    Tiffani Roltgen        F30-39        3/71    7:12       35:57
47    Ann Heaslett           F50-59        1/38    7:12       36:00
48    Aaron Weiford          M30-39       15/49    7:14       36:07
49    Brad Addink            M40-49        9/71    7:14       36:08
50    Kris Roesken           M30-39       16/49    7:15       36:11
51    Jim Kyle               M40-49       10/71    7:16       36:20
52    Paul Pickar            M40-49       11/71    7:16       36:20
53    Carrie Bunger          F30-39        4/71    7:20       36:36
54    Duane Dorn             M40-49       12/71    7:21       36:42
55    Kate Fix               F20-29        2/47    7:23       36:55
56    Scott Baum             M40-49       13/71    7:25       37:02
57    Carl Hoffman           M30-39       17/49    7:25       37:02
58    Jeff Kluck             M40-49       14/71    7:25       37:03
59    Lance Brown            M40-49       15/71    7:26       37:07
60    Kevin Fagerstrom       M40-49       16/71    7:26       37:09
61    Bob Leverton           M40-49       17/71    7:27       37:14
62    Dennis Halterman       M40-49       18/71    7:29       37:21
63    Ryan Griessmeyer       M30-39       18/49    7:29       37:21
64    Rich Wilson            M40-49       19/71    7:30       37:27
65    Russ Steinhorst        M40-49       20/71    7:31       37:32
66    Eric Strennen          M50-59        5/52    7:32       37:39
67    Ben Mueller            M30-39       19/49    7:33       37:42
68    Ronald Mexico          M40-49       21/71    7:33       37:43
69    Andrea Cashman         F20-29        3/47    7:33       37:44
70    Chiemi Muroi           F40-49        2/70    7:33       37:45
71    Lance McGrath          M40-49       22/71    7:35       37:52
72    Michael Schwerman      M50-59        6/52    7:35       37:54
73    Lora Moody             F40-49        3/70    7:36       37:57
74    Randy Haines           M40-49       23/71    7:39       38:11
75    Jim Murphy             M50-59        7/52    7:40       38:16
76    Deidra Tuxen           F30-39        5/71    7:41       38:24
77    Peggy Hoffmann         F30-39        6/71    7:41       38:24
78    Bob Bulleit            M50-59        8/52    7:42       38:27
79    Jeff Sweet             M30-39       20/49    7:42       38:30
80    Amanda Case            F30-39        7/71    7:43       38:33
81    Chad Bohne             M30-39       21/49    7:44       38:36
82    Kristofer Frederick    M40-49       24/71    7:45       38:42
83    Myrna Hooper           F40-49        4/70    7:45       38:44
84    Angela Ryan            F50-59        2/38    7:46       38:47
85    Tom Curran             M60-69        4/17    7:47       38:54
86    Kerry Worden           M50-59        9/52    7:47       38:54
87    Brian Herfel           M50-59       10/52    7:47       38:55
88    Kira Deming            F13-19        2/10    7:49       39:04
89    Joe Spolar             M50-59       11/52    7:49       39:04
90    Steve Smith            M40-49       25/71    7:49       39:05
91    Chris Reedy            M50-59       12/52    7:50       39:07
92    Olivia Rawson          F13-19        3/10    7:50       39:08
93    Robert Auner           M50-59       13/52    7:50       39:09
94    Shayla Dvorak          F20-29        4/47    7:51       39:13
95    Lauren Holmes          F13-19        4/10    7:52       39:18
96    Rick Smith             M50-59       14/52    7:53       39:25
97    Joyce Ruhland          F50-59        3/38    7:54       39:28
98    Chantel Austin         F20-29        5/47    7:54       39:30
99    Paul Riley             M30-39       22/49    7:54       39:30
100   John Hahn              M40-49       26/71    7:55       39:32
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101   Dylan Todd             M13-19         3/9    7:55       39:33
102   Jill Moely             F13-19        5/10    7:55       39:34
103   Alex O'Brien           M13-19         4/9    7:57       39:41
104   Jeff Everson           M40-49       27/71    7:57       39:44
105   Derek Murphey          M20-29        9/20    7:59       39:55
106   Joe Kehoe              M13-19         5/9    8:00       39:56
107   Unknown Runner See Tim                0/0    8:01       40:02
108   Michelle Narowetz      F40-49        5/70    8:02       40:06
109   Tyler Hefty            M20-29       10/20    8:02       40:06
110   Tracy Hefty            M40-49       28/71    8:02       40:06
111   Daniel Mulkerin        M40-49       29/71    8:02       40:07
112   Maryanne Hinkes        F50-59        4/38    8:02       40:08
113   Rick Sanders           M60-69        5/17    8:02       40:09
114   Erin Jacobson          F30-39        8/71    8:04       40:16
115   Cori Denk              F40-49        6/70    8:04       40:16
116   Kelly Thompson         M40-49       30/71    8:04       40:17
117   Elizabeth Johnson      F20-29        6/47    8:05       40:21
118   Andrew Mueller         M40-49       31/71    8:06       40:29
119   Emily Lupton Metrish   F30-39        9/71    8:07       40:34
120   Terrence Walsh         M30-39       23/49    8:08       40:36
121   Billy Maybee Jr        M50-59       15/52    8:08       40:37
122   Wendy Bowe             F40-49        7/70    8:08       40:37
123   Caitlin Frederick      F40-49        8/70    8:09       40:43
124   Sarah Swapinski        F20-29        7/47    8:10       40:46
125   Mike Redding           M40-49       32/71    8:11       40:51
126   Daryl Hilsendager      M50-59       16/52    8:11       40:54
127   Kristin Book           F40-49        9/70    8:11       40:55
128   Kelley Baumann         F13-19        6/10    8:11       40:55
129   Brad Wagner            M30-39       24/49    8:11       40:55
130   Travis Woulfe          M50-59       17/52    8:12       40:56
131   Cindy Boyle            F50-59        5/38    8:12       40:57
132   Becky Wolfe            F40-49       10/70    8:13       41:02
133   Matthew Miller         M30-39       25/49    8:13       41:03
134   Katie Pride            F30-39       10/71    8:13       41:04
135   Amanda Pries           F40-49       11/70    8:14       41:06
136   Lizzie Anderson        F20-29        8/47    8:14       41:06
137   Kevin Murphy           M40-49       33/71    8:14       41:09
138   Michael Westphal       M30-39       26/49    8:16       41:17
139   Kevin Trinastic        M40-49       34/71    8:17       41:24
140   Joel Case              M50-59       18/52    8:18       41:26
141   Steven Pelischek       M20-29       11/20    8:19       41:31
142   Evan Davidson          M20-29       12/20    8:19       41:33
143   Tracy Hixon            F50-59        6/38    8:19       41:34
144   Andy Grosvold          M30-39       27/49    8:19       41:35
145   Natasha Kratochvil     F30-39       11/71    8:20       41:36
146   Michael Ritzke         M40-49       35/71    8:20       41:36
147   Marcel Pries           M30-39       28/49    8:20       41:37
148   Douglas Dulli          M60-69        6/17    8:20       41:38
149   Max Rawson             M40-49       36/71    8:20       41:40
150   Sarah Kaatz            F40-49       12/70    8:21       41:41
151   Alene Hamel            F30-39       12/71    8:21       41:42
152   Luci Trinastic         F40-49       13/70    8:21       41:44
153   Skye Spurgat           F20-29        9/47    8:21       41:44
154   Greg Kessling          M60-69        7/17    8:22       41:46
155   Tim Haines             M40-49       37/71    8:22       41:48
156   Brittany Bordoli       F20-29       10/47    8:22       41:50
157   Charles Ver Hoeve      M50-59       19/52    8:23       41:52
158   Joshua Schiffman       M40-49       38/71    8:23       41:54
159   Renee Walk             F30-39       13/71    8:24       41:58
160   David Bierman          M50-59       20/52    8:24       41:58
161   Daniel Lawton          M40-49       39/71    8:25       42:01
162   Daniel Buchanan        M30-39       29/49    8:25       42:02
163   Brad Polzar            M30-39       30/49    8:28       42:19
164   Scott Wittingham       M40-49       40/71    8:29       42:24
165   Allison Gallipeau      F40-49       14/70    8:29       42:25
166   Deb Riederer           F60-69         1/9    8:30       42:26
167   A.J. Simmons           M30-39       31/49    8:30       42:29
168   Benjamin Cornelius     M30-39       32/49    8:31       42:32
169   Ben Aune               M01-12         1/4    8:32       42:39
170   Jenny Aune             F30-39       14/71    8:32       42:39
171   Mark Harper            M40-49       41/71    8:33       42:41
172   Tim Hooper             M40-49       42/71    8:33       42:42
173   Charlie Sanders        M60-69        8/17    8:34       42:49
174   Joel Stone             M60-69        9/17    8:34       42:50
175   Robert Greenhalgh      M30-39       33/49    8:36       42:57
176   Chris Roswold          M40-49       43/71    8:36       42:58
177   Laura Fischer          F20-29       11/47    8:37       43:02
178   Bryan Rud              M20-29       13/20    8:37       43:03
179   Ann Lange              F30-39       15/71    8:38       43:07
180   Tammy Cordray          F40-49       15/70    8:38       43:07
181   Heather Feldhusen      F30-39       16/71    8:38       43:10
182   Teresa Fosdick         F30-39       17/71    8:39       43:13
183   Brendan Clementi       M13-19         6/9    8:39       43:14
184   Taylor Key             M40-49       44/71    8:40       43:18
185   Benjamin Tsai          M30-39       34/49    8:41       43:22
186   Amelia T See Timer                    0/0    8:41       43:23
187   Cindy Boyd             F50-59        7/38    8:42       43:26
188   Frank Wash             M40-49       45/71    8:42       43:28
189   Bob Hickey             M50-59       21/52    8:42       43:29
190   Derek Gates            M20-29       14/20    8:43       43:34
191   Stephen Bain           M20-29       15/20    8:43       43:35
192   Grace Fredrickson      F20-29       12/47    8:45       43:43
193   Juan Vergara           M30-39       35/49    8:46       43:46
194   Juan Vergara           M30-39       36/49    8:46       43:47
195   Megan Gibson           F30-39       18/71    8:46       43:49
196   Bill Bender            M50-59       22/52    8:48       43:56
197   Yasaman Rezai          F20-29       13/47    8:48       43:57
198   Adam Gile              M30-39       37/49    8:48       43:59
199   Mark Gnabasik          M50-59       23/52    8:48       44:00
200   Ken O Bowman           M60-69       10/17    8:49       44:01
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201   Chris Hanna            M20-29       16/20    8:50       44:08
202   Rachel Byrd-Felker     F30-39       19/71    8:50       44:09
203   Tim Levett             M30-39       38/49    8:52       44:16
204   Tim Potter             M50-59       24/52    8:53       44:22
205   William Benton         M30-39       39/49    8:54       44:29
206   Julie Geerdes          F40-49       16/70    8:55       44:32
207   Angela Rieves          F30-39       20/71    8:55       44:33
208   Kristina Nardi         F30-39       21/71    8:55       44:33
209   Jessica Jacob          F20-29       14/47    8:56       44:37
210   Lynn Gilpin-Parks      F30-39       22/71    8:56       44:39
211   Ruth Ewing             F30-39       23/71    8:56       44:40
212   Bill Bunke             M50-59       25/52    8:57       44:41
213   Patrick Mousseau       M50-59       26/52    8:57       44:43
214   Brian Kaye             M40-49       46/71    8:57       44:44
215   Cynthia Rivard         F20-29       15/47    8:58       44:50
216   Brian Ohm              M50-59       27/52    8:58       44:50
217   Kate Peyton            F20-29       16/47    8:59       44:54
218   Franny Donovan         F13-19        7/10    8:59       44:55
219   William Lynch          M30-39       40/49    8:59       44:55
220   Steve Ingham           M50-59       28/52    9:01       45:05
221   Joe Paterick           M60-69       11/17    9:02       45:07
222   Clare Graham           F40-49       17/70    9:02       45:09
223   Paul Steichen          M40-49       47/71    9:03       45:13
224   Jen Kehoe              F40-49       18/70    9:03       45:15
225   Emily Hockman          F30-39       24/71    9:04       45:16
226   Joe Johnson            M50-59       29/52    9:04       45:18
227   Claire Leback          F20-29       17/47    9:05       45:22
228   Michael Norton         M40-49       48/71    9:05       45:25
229   David Jutras           M60-69       12/17    9:07       45:33
230   Ann O'Brien            F50-59        8/38    9:07       45:33
231   Regan Trinastic        F13-19        8/10    9:07       45:35
232   Megan Dolan            F20-29       18/47    9:08       45:37
233   Clare Buttry           F20-29       19/47    9:09       45:43
234   Michelle Bussen        F40-49       19/70    9:10       45:50
235   Melanie Harper         F30-39       25/71    9:11       45:54
236   Agi Sullivan           F40-49       20/70    9:12       45:57
237   Leonard Go             M50-59       30/52    9:14       46:06
238   Angela Patnode         F30-39       26/71    9:14       46:08
239   Jeanne Hunter          F50-59        9/38    9:15       46:15
240   Michelle Zinck         F40-49       21/70    9:17       46:21
241   Mark Zinck             M30-39       41/49    9:17       46:22
242   Laura Cominetti        F50-59       10/38    9:17       46:25
243   Tamara Houser          F40-49       22/70    9:18       46:27
244   Michelle Stocker       F30-39       27/71    9:18       46:28
245   Bob Coleman            M70-99         1/2    9:19       46:31
246   Michelle Somes-Booher  F40-49       23/70    9:19       46:33
247   Raphael Lo             M40-49       49/71    9:19       46:35
248   Pam Krueger            F50-59       11/38    9:19       46:35
249   Darci Kruchten         F50-59       12/38    9:19       46:35
250   Sara Cherne            F60-69         2/9    9:20       46:36
251   Mark Melum             M40-49       50/71    9:20       46:38
252   Mark Sullivan          M50-59       31/52    9:20       46:38
253   Charles Rubash         M60-69       13/17    9:21       46:41
254   Michael McGuire        M40-49       51/71    9:21       46:45
255   Richard Parker         M40-49       52/71    9:23       46:55
256   J. Scott McMurray      M50-59       32/52    9:24       46:57
257   Kathryn Deck           F40-49       24/70    9:25       47:01
258   Richard Floeckher      M30-39       42/49    9:25       47:01
259   Bob Kaufman            M50-59       33/52    9:25       47:02
260   Jenny Hayes            F40-49       25/70    9:26       47:09
261   Chad Johnson           M40-49       53/71    9:26       47:10
262   Adrian Peeper          M30-39       43/49    9:28       47:17
263   Mary Simon             F40-49       26/70    9:28       47:20
264   Jeff Stueland          M30-39       44/49    9:29       47:22
265   Christine Lien         F30-39       28/71    9:29       47:23
266   Mark Roblez            M50-59       34/52    9:29       47:24
267   Kathryn West           F30-39       29/71    9:30       47:28
268   Kristin Lamers         F40-49       27/70    9:31       47:35
269   James Griffin          M40-49       54/71    9:32       47:37
270   Lindsey Pfeifer        F20-29       20/47    9:33       47:43
271   Christina Jordan       F40-49       28/70    9:37       48:02
272   Mark Anderson          M50-59       35/52    9:37       48:02
273   Emily Nelson           F13-19        9/10    9:38       48:07
274   Lori Peterson          F40-49       29/70    9:39       48:11
275   Chelsea Karns          F20-29       21/47    9:39       48:12
276   Kaitlyn Kuehn          F20-29       22/47    9:39       48:13
277   Bonnie Ohm             F50-59       13/38    9:39       48:13
278   Sherren Clark          F50-59       14/38    9:39       48:14
279   Angela Clark           F30-39       30/71    9:39       48:14
280   Doug Parrott           M60-69       14/17    9:40       48:17
281   Cassie Frank           F20-29       23/47    9:40       48:18
282   Barbara Berken         F40-49       30/70    9:41       48:21
283   Michol Startup         F40-49       31/70    9:41       48:21
284   Crystal Nipp           F50-59       15/38    9:42       48:28
285   Benjamin Dankert       M01-12         2/4    9:42       48:29
286   Meredith Philipps      F30-39       31/71    9:43       48:31
287   Maria Marquardt        F20-29       24/47    9:43       48:35
288   Greg Berthiaume        M50-59       36/52    9:45       48:43
289   Duane Dickson          M40-49       55/71    9:46       48:47
290   Maggie Bishop          F30-39       32/71    9:47       48:51
291   Julia Neppl            F40-49       32/70    9:47       48:52
292   David Birchler         M50-59       37/52    9:47       48:53
293   Renee Celley           F60-69         3/9    9:48       48:57
294   Alexandra Gennerman    F01-12         1/3    9:48       48:57
295   Erik Gennerman         M40-49       56/71    9:48       48:59
296   Bill Drifke            M40-49       57/71    9:51       49:11
297   Renee Wilson           F40-49       33/70    9:51       49:11
298   Kenneth Burg           M60-69       15/17    9:51       49:11
299   Beth Hamilton          F50-59       16/38    9:52       49:16
300   Teresa Reed            F50-59       17/38    9:52       49:17
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301   Mulrooney James        M50-59       38/52    9:54       49:28
302   Charlie Boyd           M50-59       39/52    9:55       49:31
303   Katie Miller           F20-29       25/47    9:55       49:32
304   Fern Knepp             F30-39       33/71    9:55       49:33
305   Heather Rhead          F30-39       34/71    9:56       49:37
306   Jo-Ann Miller          F40-49       34/70    9:56       49:40
307   Lexie Schmitgen        F20-29       26/47    9:58       49:47
308   John Carmona           M40-49       58/71    9:59       49:52
309   Dan Murray             M40-49       59/71    9:59       49:53
310   Dawn Nelson            F40-49       35/70   10:00       49:59
311   Christian Jensen       M01-12         3/4   10:02       50:06
312   Brian Hamilton         M50-59       40/52   10:02       50:07
313   Travis Curtis          M30-39       45/49   10:04       50:17
314   Katie Molloy           F20-29       27/47   10:04       50:20
315   Debbie Topel           F40-49       36/70   10:04       50:20
316   Jessica Hrubes         F30-39       35/71   10:05       50:22
317   Jeff Storch            M40-49       60/71   10:05       50:22
318   Jaime King             F40-49       37/70   10:05       50:22
319   Jeffery Hrubes         M40-49       61/71   10:05       50:22
320   Tom Pederson           M50-59       41/52   10:06       50:29
321   Brittany Steinmeyer    F20-29       28/47   10:06       50:30
322   Richard Schmidt        M50-59       42/52   10:07       50:31
323   Carly Ryan             F30-39       36/71   10:07       50:35
324   Jennifer Kwas          F20-29       29/47   10:07       50:35
325   Sara Booth             F30-39       37/71   10:07       50:35
326   Diane Meinholz         F50-59       18/38   10:08       50:37
327   Joseph Bitter          M13-19         7/9   10:09       50:41
328   Kelly Parrish          F30-39       38/71   10:09       50:41
329   Shannon Radel          F30-39       39/71   10:09       50:42
330   Christine Johnston     F50-59       19/38   10:13       51:01
331   Tiffany Storch         F40-49       38/70   10:14       51:06
332   Wendy Benkert          F40-49       39/70   10:14       51:10
333   Mark Dearth            M30-39       46/49   10:16       51:20
334   Mary Knutson           F50-59       20/38   10:16       51:20
335   Lisa Zickert           F30-39       40/71   10:18       51:29
336   Jana Jones             F40-49       40/70   10:19       51:31
337   Bob Przybelski         M60-69       16/17   10:19       51:31
338   Kristin Hart           F50-59       21/38   10:21       51:41
339   David Hart             M50-59       43/52   10:21       51:42
340   Rebecca Meade          F30-39       41/71   10:22       51:46
341   Julie Phillippi        F30-39       42/71   10:22       51:50
342   Whitney Rusch          F30-39       43/71   10:22       51:50
343   Keeley Kirwan          F30-39       44/71   10:23       51:55
344   Kally Minter           F30-39       45/71   10:24       51:58
345   Peggy Lynch            F40-49       41/70   10:25       52:02
346   Cara Lynch             F40-49       42/70   10:25       52:02
347   Karen Jaehnig          F60-69         4/9   10:26       52:07
348   George Peretz          M50-59       44/52   10:28       52:16
349   Caroline Moore         F30-39       46/71   10:29       52:23
350   Gary Moeller           M50-59       45/52   10:31       52:31
351   Greg Suddeth           M50-59       46/52   10:32       52:38
352   Nancy Lorrig           F40-49       43/70   10:33       52:42
353   Debbie Blitz           F30-39       47/71   10:34       52:50
354   Kelly Thompson         F40-49       44/70   10:35       52:51
355   Kitty Cole             F60-69         5/9   10:35       52:54
356   Trailer Brennan        F40-49       45/70   10:38       53:06
357   Dawn Laporte           F30-39       48/71   10:38       53:07
358   Stacie Wagner          F30-39       49/71   10:38       53:08
359   Ashley Grinnell        F20-29       30/47   10:38       53:09
360   Falon French           F30-39       50/71   10:38       53:10
361   Jerry Lourigan         M40-49       62/71   10:39       53:15
362   Tracy Jobe             F30-39       51/71   10:41       53:22
363   Heather Schierloh      F40-49       46/70   10:42       53:30
364   Rebecca St. John       F30-39       52/71   10:43       53:35
365   Mark Schultz           M50-59       47/52   10:46       53:47
366   Victoria King          F20-29       31/47   10:48       53:56
367   Patty Siekert          F40-49       47/70   10:48       54:00
368   Pam Biersach           F40-49       48/70   10:49       54:03
369   Laura Moeller          F50-59       22/38   10:52       54:18
370   Claire Walsh           F30-39       53/71   10:54       54:27
371   Janice Hughes          F40-49       49/70   10:56       54:39
372   Stephanie Dankert      F40-49       50/70   10:56       54:40
373   Debra Weber            F40-49       51/70   10:59       54:51
374   Mary Lowisz            F40-49       52/70   10:59       54:52
375   Susan Reedy            F50-59       23/38   10:59       54:53
376   Ashley Welch           M30-39       47/49   10:59       54:55
377   Yong Kim               F40-49       53/70   10:59       54:55
378   Steve Scheller         M40-49       63/71   11:00       54:57
379   Agnes Annett           F30-39       54/71   11:00       54:57
380   Darla Hale             F30-39       55/71   11:00       54:58
381   Nancy Wiegand          F60-69         6/9   11:00       54:59
382   Linda Ray              F30-39       56/71   11:01       55:04
383   Kim Nansel             F40-49       54/70   11:01       55:04
384   Marisa Braun           F30-39       57/71   11:01       55:04
385   Rachel Wittrock        F20-29       32/47   11:01       55:05
386   Jason Martin           M20-29       17/20   11:02       55:08
387   Nicole Heth            F20-29       33/47   11:02       55:08
388   Nathan Clementi        M13-19         8/9   11:02       55:10
389   Catherine Brumm        F20-29       34/47   11:03       55:11
390   Elizabeth Shimon       F30-39       58/71   11:03       55:12
391   Lynn Cliff             F40-49       55/70   11:03       55:13
392   Cassandra Johnson      F40-49       56/70   11:03       55:13
393   Kim Castelar           F50-59       24/38   11:03       55:14
394   Lisbeth Kuglitsch      F50-59       25/38   11:03       55:14
395   Janis Vandermeer       F50-59       26/38   11:03       55:14
396   Jeff Shampo            M50-59       48/52   11:04       55:17
397   Misti Roe              F30-39       59/71   11:04       55:17
398   Jennifer Buechner      F30-39       60/71   11:04       55:17
399   Steohanie Beglinger    F20-29       35/47   11:06       55:26
400   Madeline Topel         F20-29       36/47   11:06       55:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Samuel Topel           M13-19         9/9   11:06       55:28
402   Suzette Buening        F40-49       57/70   11:07       55:35
403   Paige Harris           F13-19       10/10   11:08       55:38
404   Laura Fenley           F50-59       27/38   11:09       55:43
405   Lisa Brown             F40-49       58/70   11:09       55:43
406   Peggy Alf-Sechtig      F50-59       28/38   11:10       55:48
407   Connie O'Brien         F40-49       59/70   11:10       55:50
408   Scott O'Brien          M40-49       64/71   11:11       55:52
409   Dave Stelmaszewski     M50-59       49/52   11:11       55:54
410   Patricia Leighty       F50-59       29/38   11:13       56:03
411   Tiffany Scheller       F40-49       60/70   11:16       56:16
412   Amanda Polzin          F20-29       37/47   11:16       56:19
413   Linsey Shannon         F20-29       38/47   11:16       56:20
414   Chelsey Drake          F30-39       61/71   11:17       56:23
415   Jeanne Burns-Frank     F40-49       61/70   11:17       56:23
416   Sandy Xiong            F20-29       39/47   11:21       56:43
417   Sarah Balz             F40-49       62/70   11:21       56:45
418   Juliann Mutch          F40-49       63/70   11:22       56:49
419   Diane Maida            F60-69         7/9   11:22       56:49
420   Cathy Vos              F40-49       64/70   11:28       57:17
421   Krista Schmidt         F50-59       30/38   11:28       57:18
422   Robyn Noble            F30-39       62/71   11:28       57:19
423   Amy Lord               F30-39       63/71   11:29       57:23
424   Brenda Neis            F30-39       64/71   11:29       57:23
425   Jane Zagrodnik         F60-69         8/9   11:31       57:31
426   Darin Kalisak          M40-49       65/71   11:32       57:36
427   Kristina Chapman       F20-29       40/47   11:33       57:42
428   Catherine Sesing       F50-59       31/38   11:37       58:03
429   Kim Wasilewski         F40-49       65/70   11:39       58:11
430   Dakota Fahrenkrug      F20-29       41/47   11:39       58:12
431   Peter Rabe             M50-59       50/52   11:39       58:15
432   Dhyana Rabe            F20-29       42/47   11:39       58:15
433   Skylar Yaktus          M20-29       18/20   11:45       58:42
434   Avery Yaktus           F20-29       43/47   11:45       58:42
435   Lindsay Raftis         F30-39       65/71   11:47       58:54
436   Cody Ellickson         M20-29       19/20   11:48       58:58
437   Kathleen Gorman        F20-29       44/47   11:49       59:02
438   Cora Schroeder         F01-12         2/3   11:49       59:02
439   Kristopher Schroeder   M30-39       48/49   11:49       59:02
440   Angie Mullis           F30-39       66/71   11:55       59:31
441   Ian Mutch              M40-49       66/71   11:58       59:47
442   Amy Toburen            F50-59       32/38   12:07     1:00:31
443   David Patterson        M40-49       67/71   12:10     1:00:46
444   Mark Sullivan          M40-49       68/71   12:10     1:00:47
445   Abigail Sullivan       F01-12         3/3   12:10     1:00:48
446   Melanie Barwise        F50-59       33/38   12:11     1:00:52
447   Shari Booth- Filsinger F50-59       34/38   12:14     1:01:07
448   Anne Marie Brimer      F40-49       66/70   12:14     1:01:07
449   Bill Harris            M40-49       69/71   12:14     1:01:07
450   Aaron Buchanan         M40-49       70/71   12:23     1:01:52
451   Kristine Wiegel        F40-49       67/70   12:30     1:02:28
452   Stephanie Buchanan     F40-49       68/70   12:30     1:02:30
453   Vern Acker             M60-69       17/17   12:33     1:02:45
454   Tom Waegli             M40-49       71/71   12:35     1:02:51
455   Jennifer Birins        F30-39       67/71   12:40     1:03:19
456   Sarah Zipperle         F20-29       45/47   12:48     1:04:00
457   John Carr              M50-59       51/52   13:01     1:05:05
458   Karen Curran           F50-59       35/38   13:08     1:05:37
459   Dave Rollinger         M30-39       49/49   13:18     1:06:29
460   Polly Hamner           F60-69         9/9   13:25     1:07:04
461   Lori Ames              F40-49       69/70   13:30     1:07:30
462   John Schultz           M70-99         2/2   13:36     1:07:58
463   Diana Stewart          F30-39       68/71   13:37     1:08:05
464   Susan Wagner           F50-59       36/38   13:38     1:08:06
465   Tom Maerz              M50-59       52/52   13:39     1:08:11
466   Bob Tredinnick         M20-29       20/20   13:39     1:08:12
467   Lauren Maerz           F20-29       46/47   13:39     1:08:13
468   Louise Ennis           F40-49       70/70   13:56     1:09:40
469   Jenni Cleveland        F30-39       69/71   14:07     1:10:33
470   Jill Pongetti          F30-39       70/71   14:09     1:10:42
471   Crystal Morgan         F20-29       47/47   14:41     1:13:22
472   Isaac Rollinger        M01-12         4/4   14:45     1:13:42
473   Mary Drifke            F50-59       37/38   14:45     1:13:45
474   Karen Floeckher        F30-39       71/71   14:45     1:13:45
475   Jen Bulleit            F50-59       38/38   15:06     1:15:28
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